




This Source Book Supplement features newly introduced 
styles to the Caracole Collection. Please use this 
in tandem with our Source Book to view our entire 
Collection.
 
With poetic silhouettes, sumptuous fabrics, bespoke 
tailoring, artful finishes and unparalleled craftsmanship, 
our exceptional collection offers a thoughtful curation 
of sophisticated, high-fashion furnishings designed for 
modern living. Each unique creation tells its own story.
 And each creates an ah-ha moment that can be 
enjoyed again and again. 

Within these pages, we invite you to peruse our new 
introductions in an easy to navigate and visually 
inspiring manner. Our thoughtful collection spans the 
spectrum from modern to classic and stock to custom; 
all organized by product category to provide a 
convenient and focused experience.
 
We also invite you to visit caracole.com for a more 
in-depth, real-time exploration of our collection and 
brand; including additional product details and 
specifications, suggested product pairings, inspiring 
visuals and more.

Welcome to the
SUPPLEMENT

   caracole.com   3

https://caracole.com/
https://caracole.com/


4   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


Bedroom

Dining Room

Living Room

Beds					     8

Nightstands		  12

Dressers	 13

Dining Tables	 18

Dining Chairs, Bar & Counter Stools	 22

Sideboards & Buffets	 24

Side & End Tables	 28

Cocktail Tables	 32

Chests	 36

Consoles & Desks	 37

Entertainment Consoles	 37

Bars & Display Cabinets	 38

Sectionals	 40

Sofas & Loveseats	 40

Settees & Chaises	 44

Chairs	 46

Benches & Ottomans	 52

Mirrors & Accessories	 54

Index	 56

table ofCONTENTS

   caracole.com   5

https://caracole.com/


6   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


bedroom
A tranquil retreat from daily routines, the bedroom is a home’s 
most intimate interior—and your space to dream. Our collection 
offers a spectrum of styles to evoke comfort, individuality, and 
a sense of harmony, from upholstered beds in soft, touchable 
fabrics, to modern storage solutions that add luxe details and a 
point of interest. 

   caracole.com   7

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Signature Metropolitan

DIMENSIONS: 81W x 85D x 66H (in)   l   205.74W x 215.9D x 167.64H (cm) 

FINISH: Brushed Gold, Tungsten, Dusty Silver, Bronze Shadows, Mirrored 
Bronze Metal, Chocolate Truffle

FABRIC: 9176-91CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: S-54

FEATURES: Outer headboard metal frame and feet in Tungsten. Headboard 
inset panels in Dusty Silver, Mirrored Bronze metal, and Bronze Shadows 
with interior metal framing in Brushed Gold. Footboard and siderails in vinyl. 
Wood bead in Chocolate Truffle.

CITYSCAPE KING BED
SIG-021-121

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 
Queen: 78W x 87.25D x 65H (in)   l   198.12W x 221.62D x 165.1H (cm)
King: 83W x 87.25D x 65H (in)   l   210.82W x 221.62D x 165.1H (cm) 

FINISH: Dark Chocolate, Deep Bronze

FABRIC: 2904-71CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 218

FEATURES: Upholstered headboard, footboard and side rail. Channel tufted 
headboard with wood trim in Dark Chocolate. Metal legs in Deep Bronze

CONTINUUM BED
CLA-422-103  |  CLA-422-123

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 
Queen: 82.25W x 87.25D x 64H (in)   l   208.92W x 221.62D x 162.56H (cm)
King: 82.25W x 87.25D x 64H (in)   l   208.92W x 221.62D x 162.56H (cm) 

FINISH: Sparkling Argent

FABRIC: 2888-34CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 220

FEATURES: Upholstered headboard, footboard and siderail. Headboard 
center inlay in Whisper of Gold. Exposed wood trim and feet in 
Cappuccino stain.

CRESCENDO UPHOLSTERED BED
CLA-422-101  |  CLA-422-121

COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 
Queen: 67.5W x 93D x 65H (in)   l   171.45W x 236.22D x 165.1H (cm)
King: 83.5W x 93D x 65H (in)   l   212.09W x 236.22D x 165.1H (cm) 

FINISH: Afterglow

FABRIC: 2898-32CC-P Performance; 9187-32CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: C-2

FEATURES: Upholstered channeled headboard, Upholstered footboard and 
siderails. Wood trim in Afterglow.

THE OXFORD UPHOLSTERED BED
C103-422-101  |  C103-422-121

8   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 
Queen: 65.5W x 88D x 66H (in)   l   166.37W x 223.52D x 167.64H (cm)
King: 81.5W x 88D x 66H (in)   l   207.01W x 223.52D x 167.64H (cm) 

FINISH: Golden Shimmer, Bronze Gold Metal

FABRIC: 2709-88CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: C-7

FEATURES: Upholstered headboard, footboard, siderails. Acrylic bed posts 
with metal cap and bottom collar in plated Bronze Gold Metal. Base trim 
in Golden Shimmer. Ferrules in plated Bronze Gold Metal. Mattress only, slat 
support.

VALENTINA UPHOLSTERED BED
C113-422-101  |  C113-422-121

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 
Queen: 72.75W x 88.5D x 62H (in)   l   184.79W x 224.79D x 157.48H(cm)
King: 88.75W x 88.5D x 62H (in)   l   225.43W x 224.79D x 157.48H (cm) 

FINISH: Sun-kissed Silver, Deep Bronze, Seal Skin

FABRIC: 2896-34CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 204

FEATURES: Upholstered headboard, footboard and side rail.  Headboard 
with Sun-kissed Silver panel and metal trim in Deep Bronze. Plinth base in 
Seal Skin.

WANDERLUST BED
CLA-422-102  |  CLA-422-122

   caracole.com   9

https://caracole.com/


10   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


   caracole.com   11

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 26.75W x 18.75D x 28.5H (in)   l   67.95W x 47.63D x 72.39H (cm) 

FINISH: Sparkling Argent, Alabaster Painted Faux Shagreen

FEATURES: Case and drawers wrapped in faux shagreen with Alabaster 
painted finish. Case finished on all sides. Two drawers with soft close 
undermount guides. Base finished in Sparkling Argent. Metal ferrules in 
Whisper of Gold. Drawer interior in UV Linen.

ACAPELLA
CLA-422-062

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 26W x 18.5D x 28H (in)   l   66.04W x 46.99D x 71.12H (cm) 

FINISH: Cappuccino, Sparkling Argent, Alabaster Painted Faux Shagreen

FEATURES: Case top and top drawer front is wrapped in faux shagreen with 
Alabaster painted finish. Rest of the case in Cappuccino. Three drawers 
with soft close undermount guides. Base in Sparkling Argent. Metal ferrules 
in Whisper of Gold. Drawer interior in UV Linen.

CADENCE
CLA-422-063

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 34W x 18D x 28H (in)   l   86.36W x 45.72D x 71.12H (cm) 

FINISH: Moonstone, Seal Skin

FEATURES: White Rhino marble top. End panels and drawer fronts in 
Moonstone. Three drawers with soft close undermount guides. Plinth base in 
Seal Skin. Drawer interior in UV Linen.  Hardware in Deep Bronze.

NOMADIC
CLA-422-065

COLLECTION: Signature Metropolitan

DIMENSIONS: 27.5W x 18D x 26H (in)   l   69.85W x 45.72D x 66.04H (cm) 

FINISH: City Haze, Tungsten

FEATURES: Case box in City Haze. Acrylic side panels. Metal back plate in 
Tungsten. Two drawers with soft close undermount guides. Open storage 
area. Drawer interior in City Haze.

OPENING NIGHT
SIG-021-061

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 26W x 18D x 28H (in)   l   66.04W x 45.72D x 71.12H (cm) 

FINISH: Mocha, Deep Bronze

FEATURES: Top and end panels in Galaxy Bronze. Three drawers with fronts 
in radial veneer pattern finished in Mocha with soft close side guides. Metal 
bottom frame and legs in Deep Bronze. Drawer interior in UV Chocolate.

SPECTRUM
CLA-422-066

COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 32W x 20.5D x 29H (in)   l   81.28W x 52.07D x 73.66H (cm) 

FINISH: Stallion, Afterglow, Pyrite

FEATURES: Top is Kararagin stone with rail in Stallion Case in Stallion. Legs in 
Stallion stain with top posts in Afterglow and trim in Pyrite. Bottom leg posts 
in Pyrite. Two drawers with undermount soft close guides. Drawer Interior in 
UV Nightshade.

THE OXFORD LARGE NIGHTSTAND
C103-422-061

12   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 24W x 21D x 29H (in)   l   60.96W x 53.34D x 73.66H (cm) 

FINISH: Stallion, Afterglow, Pyrite

FEATURES: Top is Kararagin stone with rail in Stallion. Case in Stallion Legs in 
Stallion stain with top posts in Afterglow and trim in Pyrite. Bottom leg posts 
in Pyrite. Two drawers with undermount soft close guides. Drawer Interior in 
UV Nightshade.

THE OXFORD SMALL NIGHTSTAND
C103-422-062

COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 32W x 18D x 27.25H (in)   l   81.28W x 45.72D x 69.22H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl, Golden Shimmer, Bronze Gold 

FEATURES: Case in Matte Pearl. Top pinstripe and case molding in Golden 
Shimmer. One drawer with front in etched back painted glass in Golden 
Shimmer with V cut pattern and soft close side guides. Open storage area. 
Metal ferrules in plated Bronze Gold. Drawer Interior in UV Linen.

VALENTINA LARGE NIGHTSTAND
C113-422-062

COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 24W x 18D x 27H (in)   l   60.96W x 45.72D x 68.58H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl, Golden Shimmer, Bronze Gold

FEATURES: Case in Matte Pearl. Top pinstripe and case molding in Golden 
Shimmer. Two drawers with fronts in etched back painted glass in Golden 
Shimmer with V cut pattern and soft close side guides. Metal ferrules in 
plated Bronze Gold metal. Drawer interior in UV Linen.

VALENTINA SMALL NIGHTSTAND
C113-422-061

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 38.5W x 19.25D x 28H (in)   l   97.79W x 48.9D x 71.12H (cm) 

FINISH: Cappuccino, Sparkling Argent

FEATURES: Case top and top drawer front is wrapped  faux shagreen with 
Alabaster painted finish. Three drawers with soft close undermount guides. 
Rest of case in Cappuccino. Base in Sparkling Argent. Metal ferrules in 
Whisper of Gold. Drawer interior in UV Linen.

VIBRATO
CLA-422-061

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 25W x 19D x 28H (in)   l   63.5W x 48.26D x 71.12H (cm) 

FINISH: Moonstone, Seal Skin

FABRIC: 9125-86CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 219

FEATURES: Top is radial pattern Koto veneer in Moonstone. Top edge, 
wrapped end panels and base trim in Moonstone. Three drawers with fronts 
wrapped in vinyl and soft close undermount guides.  Plinth base in Seal Skin. 
Drawer interior in UV Linen.  Case is finished on all sides.

WANDERING
CLA-422-064

COLLECTION: Signature Metropolitan

DIMENSIONS: 72W x 19D x 34H (in)   l   182.88W x 48.26D x 86.36H (cm) 

FINISH: Brushed Gold

FABRIC: 9176-35CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: S-53

FEATURES: Top is inset Smoked Bronze glass with 3/8" bevel. Case wrapped in vinyl. 
Nine drawers with soft close undermount guides. Top outer drawers with fixed dividers. 
Center drawers with fixed dividers, metal trim and vinyl bottoms. Top outside drawers 
with sliding tray. Drawer interior in City Haze. Metal legs in Brushed Gold.

CURTAIN CALL
SIG-021-011

   caracole.com   13

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 50W x 18D x 42H (in)   l   127W x 45.72D x 106.68H (cm) 

FINISH: Moonstone, Seal Skin

FABRIC: 9125-86CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 219

FEATURES: Top is radial pattern Koto veneer finished in Moonstone. End 
panels in Moonstone. Five drawers with fronts wrapped in vinyl and soft 
close undermount guides.  Top drawer with removable jewel tray. Plinth 
base in Seal Skin. Drawer interior in UV Linen.

MEANDROUS
CLA-422-021

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 66W x 19D x 37.5H (in)   l   167.64W x 48.26D x 95.25H (cm) 

FINISH: Mocha, Deep Bronze

FEATURES: Top and end panels in Galaxy Bronze. Eight drawers with fronts in 
radial veneer pattern finished in Mocha and soft close side guides. Metal 
bottom frame and legs in Deep Bronze. Drawer interior in UV Chocolate. 
Hardware in Dep Bronze.

PRISM
CLA-422-013

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 68W x 19D x 32H (in)   l   172.72W x 48.26D x 81.28H (cm) 

FINISH: Moonstone, Seal Skin

FEATURES: White Rhino marble top. End panels and drawer fronts in 
Moonstone. Six drawers in with soft close undermount guides. Plinth base in 
Seal Skin Paint Drawer interior in UV Linen. Hardware in Deep Bronze.

ROAM
CLA-422-012

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 72W x 19.5D x 36H (in)   l   182.88W x 49.53D x 91.44H (cm) 

FINISH: Cappuccino, Sparkling Argent, Alabaster Painted Faux Shagreen

FEATURES: Top of case is wrapped Alabaster painted Faux Shagreen. Rest 
of case in Cappuccino. Top three drawers with fronts wrapped in Alabaster 
painted Faux Shagreen and soft close undermount guides. Top outside 
drawers with felt lined bottom. Left drawer with removable jewel tray. Four 
bottom drawers with fronts in Cappuccino and soft close undermount 
guides. Base in Sparkling Argent. Metal ferrules in Whisper of Gold. Drawer 
interior in UV Linen.

TEMPO
CLA-422-011

COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 72W x 19.5D x 37H (in)   l   182.88W x 49.53D x 93.98H (cm) 

FINISH: Stallion, Afterglow, Pyrite

FEATURES: Top is Kararagin stone with rail in Stallion. Case in Stallion. Legs in 
Stallion stain with top posts in Afterglow and trim in Pyrite. Bottom leg posts 
in Pyrite. Six drawers with undermount guides Interior in UV Nightshade.

THE OXFORD DRESSER
C103-422-011

COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 72W x 20D x 38H (in)   l   182.88W x 50.8D x 96.52H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl, Golden Shimmer, Bronze Gold

FEATURES: Case in Matte Pearl. Top pinstripe and case molding in Golden 
Shimmer. Eight drawers with fronts in etched back painted glass in Golden 
Shimmer with V cut pattern and soft close side guides. Metal ferrules in 
plated Bronze Gold metal. Drawer interior in UV Linen.

VALENTINA DRESSER
C113-422-011

14   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


   caracole.com   15

https://caracole.com/


16   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


dining
A celebration of design and the art of entertaining, our collection 
lets you reimagine the formal dining experience with a hint 
of modernity. Whether hosting a festive dinner party, or more 
intimate gatherings with family and friends, you’ll find styles that 
make a statement and comfortably accommodate everyone on 
your guest list.

   caracole.com   17

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 90W x 45D x 30H (in)   l   228.6W x 114.3D x 76.2H (cm) 

FINISH: Chinchilla, Crème de la Crème, Soft Silver Paint, Deep Bronze

FEATURES: Top in Chinchilla. Top silkscreen inlay in Soft Silver Paint. Apron 
and legs in Crème de la Crème. Decorative metal trim on apron in Deep 
Bronze. Table extends to 156" with three 22" leaves. Center support leg 
when fully extended. Table accommodates 12 when fully extended. 
Ships KD

CORONET
CLA-422-205

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 84W x 42D x 30H (in)   l   213.36W x 106.68D x 76.2H (cm) 

FINISH: Dark Chocolate, Tigra Chocolate, Charcoal

FEATURES: Top in Dark Chocolate with Tigra Chocolate border inlay.  Striping 
on apron molding in Charcoal. Metal ferrules in Deep Bronze. Table extends 
to 150" with three 22" leaves. Center support leg when fully extended.  Table 
accommodates 14 when fully extended. Ships KD.

FULL SCORE
CLA-422-204

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 84W x 44D x 30H (in)   l   213.36W x 111.76D x 76.2H (cm) 

FINISH: Woodland Grey, Sparkling Argent

FEATURES: Table finished in Woodland Grey. Bottom inset panel Sparkling 
Argent. Table extends to 105" with one 21" self-storing butterfly leaf. Table 
will accommodate 10 when fully extended.

HORIZON
CLA-422-202

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 113W x 46D x 30H (in)   l   287.02W x 116.84D x 76.2H (cm) 

FINISH: Stardust, Deep Bronze

FEATURES: Top is back painted mirrored panels in Soft Silver paint. Legs in 
Stardust. Metal ferrules in Deep Bronze. Table extends to 167" with two 27" 
leaves. Table accommodates 14 when fully extended. Ships KD.

LATTICE GATHER
CLA-422-203

18   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 78W x 46D x 30H (in)   l   198.12W x 116.84D x 76.2H (cm) 

FINISH: Lovely Burl, Matte Pearl, Whisper of Gold

FEATURES: Top finish in Cloud Nine. Apron and legs in Matte Pearl. Top of leg 
has decorative metal plate in Whisper of Gold. Ferrules in Whisper of Gold. 
Table extends to 144 " with three 22" leaves. Center support leg when fully 
extended. Table accommodates 12 when fully extended. Ships KD

LOVE FEAST
CLA-021-201

COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 91.5W x 43D x 30H (in)   l   232.41W x 109.22D x 76.2H (cm) 

FINISH: Stallion, Afterglow, Pyrite

FEATURES: Top in Stallion. Legs in Stallion stain with top posts in Afterglow. 
Bottom leg posts in Pyrite. Apron carving in Afterglow. Table extends to 
139.5 inches with 2 -24 inch leaves. Table seats 12 when fully extended. 
Center leg for stability when fully extended. Table ships KD.

THE OXFORD DINING TABLE
C102-422-201

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 48 dia x 30H (in)   l   121.92 dia x 76.2H (cm) 

FINISH: Afterglow, Brushed Antique Brass

FEATURES: Gray Armani Marble top. Top plate in Afterglow. Metal base in 
Brushed Antique Brass. Table accommodates 6 chairs.

TOP BRASS
CLA-422-201

COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 92W x 46D x 30H (in)   l   233.68W x 116.84D x 76.2H (cm) 

FINISH: White Truffle, Matte Pearl, Golden Shimmer

FEATURES: Top in White Truffle. Outer band in Matte Pearl with molding and 
pin striping in Golden Shimmer. Apron in Matte Pearl on woven material 
and molding in Golden Shimmer. Leg top front section in Matte Pearl. Back 
and bottom section in Golden Shimmer. Table extends to 140" with two 24" 
leaves. Center support leg when fully extended. Table accommodates 12 
when fully extended. Ships KD.

VALENTINA DINING TABLE
C112-422-201

   caracole.com   19

https://caracole.com/


20   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


   caracole.com   21

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 22.5W x 24.75D x 41.25H (in)   l   57.15W x 62.87D x 104.78H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl

FABRIC: 3256-34CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 214

FEATURES: Upholstered chair. Legs in Matte Pearl. Front metal ferrules in 
Whisper of Gold.

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 19.5W x 21.75D x 40.25H (in)   l   49.53W x 55.25D x 102.24H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl

FABRIC: 3256-34CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 214

FEATURES: Upholstered chair. Legs in Matte Pearl. Front metal ferrules in 
Whisper of Gold.

CHERUB ARM CHAIR
CLA-422-273

CHERUB SIDE CHAIR
CLA-422-283

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 19W x 23.75D x 32.5H (in)   l   48.26W x 60.33D x 82.55H (cm) 

FINISH: Dark Chocolate

FABRIC: 2906-34CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 223

FEATURES: Upholstered seat, seat front and seat back. Frame in Dark 
Chocolate. Metal ferrules in Deep Bonze. Chairs are individually priced. 
Chairs are packaged and sold 2 per carton. Ships KD.

FIRST CHAIR
CLA-422-281

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 23.25W x 25.75D x 43H (in)   l   59.06W x 65.41D x 109.22H (cm) 

FINISH: Crème de la Creme

FABRIC: 6130-92CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 215

FEATURES: Upholstered chair. Legs in Crème de la Crème. Metal ferrules on 
front legs in Deep Bronze.

LADY GREY ARM CHAIR
CLA-422-275

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 20W x 25.75D x 42H (in)   l   50.8W x 65.41D x 106.68H (cm) 

FINISH: Crème de la Creme

FABRIC: 6130-92CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 215

FEATURES: Upholstered chair. Legs in Crème de la Crème. Metal ferrules on 
front legs in Deep Bronze.

LADY GREY SIDE CHAIR
CLA-422-285

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 24W x 26.75D x 34H (in)   l   60.96W x 67.95D x 86.36H (cm) 

FINISH: Dark Chocolate

FABRIC: 2910-71CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 217

FEATURES: Upholstered chair. Frame in Dark Chocolate.

NEXT COURSE
CLA-422-291

22   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 21W x 24D x 35.5H (in)   l   53.34W x 60.96D x 90.17H (cm) 

FINISH: Sparkling Argent

FABRIC: 2891-77CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 206

FEATURES: Upholstered chair with open seat back. Legs and exposed seat 
rail trim in Sparkling Argent. Metal ferrules in Deep Bronze.

STRATA
CLA-422-284

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 23W x 25.75D x 43H (in)   l   58.42W x 65.41D x 109.22H (cm) 

FINISH: Stardust

FABRIC: Body: 3255-71CC-P Performance with Leather Welt 9176-35CC-P 
Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 216

FEATURES: Fully upholstered chair. Frame in Stardust.

TALL ORDER ARM CHAIR
CLA-422-272

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 21W x 25D x 43H (in)   l   53.34W x 63.5D x 109.22H (cm) 

FINISH: Stardust

FABRIC: Body: 3255-71CC-P Performance with Leather Welt 9176-35CC-P 
Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 216

FEATURES: Fully upholstered chair. Frame in Stardust.

TALL ORDER SIDE CHAIR
CLA-422-282

COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 21.75W x 25.75D x 40H (in)   l   55.25W x 65.41D x 101.6H (cm) 

FINISH: Afterglow, Pyrite

FABRIC: Outside back and welt 3252-18CC-P Performance, Inside front, 
seat, and welt 2897-17CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: C-3

FEATURES: Chair frame in Stallion stain with accents in Afterglow. 
Upholstered front, back and seat.  Bottom of front posts in Pyrite. Chairs are 
individually priced. Chairs are packaged and sold 2 per carton.

THE OXFORD SIDE CHAIR
C102-422-281

COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 24W x 25.5D x 37H (in)   l   60.96W x 64.77D x 93.98H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl

FABRIC: Outside back 3254-34CC-P Performance; Inside front, seat and welt 
2709-88CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: C-9

FEATURES: Upholstered chair. Legs in Matte Pearl. Metal ferrules in Golden 
Shimmer.

VALENTINA UPH ARM CHAIR
C112-422-271 Visit us online to explore our entire 

collection and view our in-stock offering. 
Shop by category, or view portfolios and 
suggested pairings for more inspiration.

Join us on social media to follow our 
journey. #caracole

explore
CARACOLE.COM

   caracole.com   23

https://caracole.com/
https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 74W x 20D x 35H (in)   l   187.96W x 50.8D x 88.9H (cm) 

FINISH: Chinchilla, Crème de la Crème, Deep Bronze

FEATURES: Supreme white marble top. Case in Crème de la Crème. Two 
doors with fronts in Chinchilla with interior adjustable shelves. Five drawers 
with fronts in Chinchilla with side guides.  Metal ferrules and bottom fret 
work in Deep Bronze. Interior in Crème de la Crème. Drawer interior in UV 
Linen. Hardware is bar pull in Deep Bronze with Shagreen inlay.

BREAK FROM TRADITION
CLA-422-211

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 91.5W x 18D x 37H (in)   l   232.41W x 45.72D x 93.98H (cm) 

FINISH: Dark Chocolate, Tigra Chocolate, Deep Bronze, Charcoal

FEATURES: Case in Dark Chocolate. Bead striping in Charcoal. Two drawers 
with fronts in Tigra Chocolate and soft close undermount guides. Four doors 
with fronts in Dark Chocolate. Interior has four adjustable shelves. Metal 
base in Deep Bronze. Interior in Dark Chocolate. Wire management holes. 
Legs ship KD.

GALLERIE
CLA-422-214

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 81W x 20D x 35H (in)   l   205.74W x 50.8D x 88.9H (cm) 

FINISH: Stardust

FEATURES: Case in Stardust. Four doors each with back painted mirrored 
panels in Soft Silver paint. Behind center doors is an adjustable shelf and 
a drawer with side guides. Behind each outer door is an adjustable shelf. 
Metal ferrules in Deep Bronze. Interior in Stardust. Drawer interior in UV Snow.

LATTICE SERVE YOU
CLA-422-212

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 74W x 19D x 39H (in)   l   187.96W x 48.26D x 99.06H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl, Whisper of Gold

FABRIC: 9163-74CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 222

FEATURES: Case and legs finished in Matte Pearl. Two drawers with vinyl 
wrapped fronts and undermount soft close guides. Four metal doors with 
Whisper of Gold framing and glass fronts. Interior with an adjustable glass 
shelf and light strip. Touch dimmer switch on bottom of rail on top right. 
Metal ferrules and collars in Whisper of Gold. Interior in Matte Pearl.

LOVE INTEREST
CLA-021-681

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 82.5W x 18.25D x 29.75H (in)   l   209.55W x 46.36D x 75.57H (cm) 

FINISH: Woodland Gray, Sparkling Argent, Deep Bronze

FEATURES: Case in Woodland Gray. Metal Base in Deep Bronze. Four 
drawers with reeded front in Sparkling Argent and undermount guides. Four 
doors with reeded fronts in Sparkling Argent and interior adjustable shelves. 
Wire management exit holes. Interior in Sparkling Argent.

LOW RISE
CLA-422-213

COLLECTION: Signature Metropolitan

DIMENSIONS: 95W x 18D x 30H (in)   l   241.3W x 45.72D x 76.2H (cm) 

FINISH: Brushed Gold, Brushed Tungsten, Dusty Silver, Bronze Shadows, 
Mirrored Bronze Metal

FEATURES: Metal case in Brushed Tungsten. Four doors with inset panels in 
Bronze Shadows, Mirrored Bronze Metal and Dusty Silver. Doors framed in 
Brushed Gold with magnetic door catch. Four drawers across top behind 
doors with finger pull and undermount soft close guides, adjustable shelf 
below. Wire management holes in back panel at bottom. Interior behind 
doors and drawer interiors in Dark Chocolate.

MIDTOWN
SIG-021-681

24   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 72W x 21D x 35H (in)   l   182.88W x 53.34D x 88.9H (cm) 

FINISH: Stallion, Afterglow, Pyrite

FEATURES: Top is Kararagin stone with rail in Stallion. Case in Stallion. Legs in 
Stallion stain with top posts in Afterglow and trim in Pyrite Bottom leg posts in 
Pyrite. Four doors with interior adjustable shelves.  Wire management holes. 
Interior in Stallion stain.

THE OXFORD SIDEBOARD
C102-422-251

COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 76W x 20D x 38.25H (in)   l   193.04W x 50.8D x 97.16H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl, Golden Shimmer

FEATURES: Lay on Perlino Blanco Stone top. Case in Matte Pearl with trim 
molding in Golden Shimmer. Three doors with fronts in etched back painted 
glass in Golden Shimmer with V cut pattern. Interior with three adjustable 
shelves. Metal ferrules in Golden Shimmer. Interior in Matte Pearl

VALENTINA SIDEBOARD
C112-422-251

   caracole.com   25

https://caracole.com/


living
Designed with intention and the utmost attention to detail, pieces 
from our collection integrate form and function for artful interiors 
that are luxurious and livable. Curate a look that expresses your 
style with elegant sofas and sectionals, versatile consoles and 
bar cabinets, and ottomans and accent mirrors for the perfect 
finishing touch.

26   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


living

   caracole.com   27

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 17.75W x 17.75D x 19H (in)   l   45.09W x 45.09D x 48.26H (cm) 

FINISH: Whisper of Gold

FEATURES: Metal frame and stretcher in Whisper of Gold. Top is White Rhino 
stone.

CEYLON SMALL NESTING TABLE
CLA-422-472

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 20.75W x 20.75D x 25H (in)   l   52.71W x 52.71D x 63.5H (cm) 

FINISH: Almond Milk, Whisper of Gold

FEATURES: Metal frame and stretcher in Whisper of Gold. Case top is 
wrapped  faux shagreen with Alabaster painted finish. Top box in Almond 
Milk. One drawer with soft close side guides. Interior in Almond Milk.

CEYLON TALL NESTING TABLE
CLA-422-471

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 20.75W x 28.5D x 26H (in)   l   52.71W x 72.39D x 66.04H (cm) 

FINISH: Creme de La Crème, Soft Silver Paint, Gold Bullion Leaf

FEATURES: Wood frame and legs in Crème de la Crème. Neck of legs in 
Gold Bullion Leaf. Bottom metal fret work and ferrules in Soft Silver Paint. 
One drawer with soft close side guides.

CHARMING TO THE END
CLA-422-411

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 34W x 18D x 28H (in)   l   86.36W x 45.72D x 71.12H (cm) 

FINISH: Woodland Grey, Deep Bronze

FEATURES: Metal frame in Deep Bronze. Top and shelves in Woodland. One 
drawer with reeded glass back panel and soft close side guides. Open 
storage area. Drawer interior in Woodland Grey stain. Hardware in Deep 
Bronze. Case finished on all sides.

FALLING WATERS
CLA-422-418

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 20 dia x 24H (in)   l   50.8 dia x 60.96H (cm) 

FINISH: Soft Silver Leaf, Rich Walnut, Deep Bronze, Platinum Gold

FEATURES: Top finished in Soft Silver Leaf. Metal legs in Deep Bronze and 
Platinum Gold. Bottom shelf in Rich Walnut.

KEY ELEMENT
CLA-422-424

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 26.25 dia x 25.75H (in)   l   66.68 dia x 65.41H (cm) 

FINISH: Moonstone, Charcoal Leaf, Whisper of Gold

FEATURES: White Rhino Marble top. Top frame and legs in Moonstone, Back 
side of legs in Silver Paint, Metal Caps in Whisper of Gold. Glass shelf

OCULUS
CLA-422-413

28   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


   caracole.com   29

https://caracole.com/


30   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 26.5 dia x 25H (in)   l   67.31 dia x 63.5H (cm) 

FINISH: Creme de La Crème, Soft Silver Paint, Gold Bullion Leaf

FEATURES: Wood frame and legs in Crème de la Crème. Glass top. Neck 
of legs in Gold Bullion Leaf. Bottom metal fret work and ferrules in Soft Silver 
Paint.

OH SO CHARMING
CLA-422-412

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 18 dia x 22.5H (in)   l   45.72 dia x 57.15H (cm) 

FINISH: Dark Chocolate, Deep Bronze, Sun-Kissed Silver

FEATURES: Top and base in open grain Ash finished in Dark Chocolate.  Top 
metal inlay in Deep Bronze. Wrapped column in Sun-Kissed Silver.

PERISCOPE
CLA-422-421

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 23 dia x 24.5H (in)   l   58.42 dia x 62.23H (cm) 

FINISH: Chinchilla, Whisper of Gold

FEATURES: Metal frame in Whisper of Gold. Top in Chinchilla. Bottom open 
framed shelf.

PLIÉ
CLA-422-417

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 22W x 24D x 24H (in)   l   55.88W x 60.96D x 60.96H (cm) 

FINISH: Deep Bronze, Woodland Grey

FEATURES: Metal frame in Deep Bronze. Crème Travertine stone top. 
Removable glass shelf. Bottom panel in Woodland Grey. Plinth base in 
Deep Bronze

QUADRANT
CLA-422-419

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 20 dia x 25H (in)   l   50.8 dia x 63.5H (cm) 

FINISH: Whisper of Gold

FEATURES: Metal base in Whisper of Gold. White Rhino marble top.

STYLE SPOTTER
CLA-422-423

COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 22W x 28D x 27H (in)   l   55.88W x 71.12D x 68.58H (cm) 

FINISH: Stallion, Afterglow, Pyrite

FEATURES: Top is Kararagin stone with boarder in Stallion. Case in Stallion. 
Legs in Stallion stain with top posts in Afterglow and trim in Pyrite. Bottom 
leg posts in Pyrite.  One drawer with front inset carving in Afterglow and 
undermount soft close glides with finger pull. Clear 1/4" tempered glass shelf 
with polished, eased edges. Metal shelf frame and bottom in Pyrite. Drawer 
interior in UV Nightshade.

THE OXFORD RECTANGLE SIDE TABLE
C101-422-412

   caracole.com   31

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 16 dia x 23H (in)   l   40.64 dia x 58.42H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl, Gold Shimmer

FEATURES: Column is cast resin in Matte Pearl. Top is Perlino Blanco stone. 
Top molding and base in Golden Shimmer.

VALENTINA ACCENT TABLE
C111-422-411

COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 20.25W x 28.25D x 26H (in)   l   51.44W x 71.76D x 66.04H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl, Golden Shimmer

FEATURES: Top is Perlino Blanco Stone. Case in Matte Pearl with top molding 
in Golden Shimmer. Legs in Golden Shimmer and Matte Pearl. One drawer 
with soft close undermount guides. Drawer interior in UV Linen.

VALENTINA SIDE TABLE
C111-422-412

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 40W x 40D x 16.25H (in)   l   101.6W x 101.6D x 41.28H (cm) 

FINISH: Deep Bronze, Woodland Grey

FEATURES: Crème Travertine stone top. Metal frame in Deep Bronze. Bottom 
shelf in Woodland Grey. Plinth Base in Deep Bronze. Hidden casters for 
mobility.

CARTESIAN
CLA-422-405

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 56W x 28.5D x 17H (in)   l   142.24W x 72.39D x 43.18H (cm) 

FINISH: Creme de La Crème, Soft Silver Paint, Gold Bullion Leaf

FEATURES: Wood frame and legs in Crème de la Crème. Glass top. Neck 
of legs in Gold Bullion Leaf. Bottom metal fret work and ferrules in Soft Silver 
Paint.

EASILY CHARMING
CLA-422-402

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 50 dia x 17H (in)   l   127 dia x 43.18H (cm) 

FINISH: Moonstone, Silver Paint

FEATURES: White Rhino Marble top. Top frame in Moonstone with striped 
bead in Silver Paint Back of legs in Silver Paint.

METROPOLIS
CLA-422-404

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 60W x 28D x 17H (in)   l   152.4W x 71.12D x 43.18H (cm) 

FINISH: Whisper of Gold

FEATURES: Metal frame in Whisper of Gold. Clear tempered glass top with 
1in bevel and polished edges. Bottom open framed shelf.

PIROUETTE
CLA-422-407

32   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 62W x 32.5D x 18H (in)   l   157.48W x 82.55D x 45.72H (cm) 

FINISH: Almond Milk, Whisper of Gold, Alabaster Painted Faux Shagreen

FEATURES: Metal frame and stretcher in Whisper of Gold.
Case box finished in Almond Milk. Case top is wrapped Alabaster Painted 
Faux Shagreen. Two drawers with soft close side guides. Drawer interior in 
Almond Milk.

TEA TIME
CLA-422-403

COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 61W x 30D x 17H (in)   l   154.94W x 76.2D x 43.18H (cm) 

FINISH: Stallion, Afterglow, Pyrite

FEATURES: Framed top with Sapele veneer in reverse diamond pattern 
finished in Stallion with striped border in Afterglow. Apron with inset carving 
in Afterglow.  Legs in Stallion stain with top posts in Afterglow and trim in 
Pyrite. Bottom leg posts in Pyrite. Ships KD.

THE OXFORD COCKTAIL TABLE
C101-422-401

COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 44 dia x 17H (in)   l   111.76 dia x 43.18H (cm) 

FINISH: White Truffle, Matte Pearl, Golden Shimmer

FEATURES: Top in White Truffle. Outer band in Matte Pearl with pin striping in 
Golden Shimmer. Legs in Golden Shimmer and Matte Pearl.

VALENTINA LG NESTING COCKTAIL TABLE
C111-422-401

COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 28 dia x 20H (in)   l   71.12 dia x 50.8H (cm) 

FINISH: White Truffle, Matte Pearl, Golden Shimmer

FEATURES: Top in White Truffle. Outer band in Matte Pearl with pin striping in 
Golden Shimmer. Legs in Golden Shimmer and Matte Pearl.

VALENTINA SM NESTING COCKTAIL TABLE
C111-422-402

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 46W x 46D x 17H (in)   l   116.84W x 116.84D x 43.18H (cm) 

FINISH: Creme de La Crème, Soft Silver Paint, Gold Bullion Leaf 

FEATURES: Wood frame and legs in Crème de la Crème. Glass top. Neck 
of legs in Gold Bullion Leaf. Bottom metal fret work and ferrules in Soft Silver 
Paint.

WORKS LIKE A CHARM
CLA-422-401

Visit us online to explore our entire 
collection and view our in-stock offering. 
Shop by category, or view portfolios and 
suggested pairings for more inspiration.

Join us on social media to follow our 
journey. #caracole

explore
CARACOLE.COM

   caracole.com   33

https://caracole.com/
https://caracole.com/


34   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


   caracole.com   35

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 44.25W x 18D x 34H (in)   l   112.4W x 45.72D x 86.36H (cm) 

FINISH: Oracle Silver Leaf, Soft Silver Paint

FEATURES: Glass top with eglomise back painted glass in Oracle Silver 
leaf. Case in Soft Silver Paint. Two doors with hummingbird artwork. 
Interior features two adjustable shelves. Interior in Soft Silver Paint. Wire 
management hole in the back.

EDEN
CLA-021-462

COLLECTION: Signature Metropolitan

DIMENSIONS: 42W x 18D x 38H (in)   l   106.68W x 45.72D x 96.52H (cm) 

FINISH: Chocolate Truffle, Café Latte, Brushed Gold, Tungsten, Ombre Warm 
Silverleaf

FEATURES: Case in Chocolate Truffle. Metal base in Tungsten Two touch 
latch doors with front pattern in Faux Shagreen, Chocolate Truffle and 
Café Latte  with metal overlay in Brushed Gold and top finger pulls. Interior 
features one drawer with Ombre Warm Silverleaf front and one adjustable 
glass shelf in Bronze Smoke glass. One drawer with front in Ombre Warm 
Silverleaf and soft close undermount guides. Drawer interior in Dark 
Chocolate.  Case interior in Ombre Warm Silverleaf.

DOWNTOWN
SIG-021-461

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 67.5W x 14D x 29H (in)   l   171.45W x 35.56D x 73.66H (cm) 

FINISH: Creme de La Crème, Soft Silver Paint, Gold Bullion Leaf

FEATURES: Wood frame and legs in Crème de la Crème. Glass top. Neck 
of legs in Gold Bullion Leaf. Bottom metal fret work and ferrules in Soft Silver 
Paint. Three drawers with soft close side guides.

CONSTANTLY CHARMING
CLA-422-441

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 42W x 17D x 38H (in)   l   106.68W x 43.18D x 96.52H (cm) 

FINISH: Dark Chocolate, Deep Bronze, Soft Silver Leaf

FEATURES: Dark Green marble top. Bottom rail and end panels in Dark 
Chocolate. Two doors with fronts in Soft Silver Leaf and nail accents in 
nickel. Interior with two adjustable shelves. Interior in Mint. Metal legs in 
Deep Bronze

EMPIRE
CLA-422-462

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 38W x 18D x 32H (in)   l   96.52W x 45.72D x 81.28H (cm) 

FINISH: Moonstone, Pearly White, Smoked Stainless

FEATURES: White Rhino marble top Base rail and end panel in Pearly White. 
Three drawers with fronts and recessed parting rail in Moonstone and soft 
close undermount guides. Metal base in Smoked Stainless. Interior in UV 
Snow.

SUBTLE GESTURE
CLA-422-463

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 44W x 20D x 31H (in)   l   111.76W x 50.8D x 78.74H (cm) 

FINISH: Shiny Dark Chocolate, Shiny Dove White, Soft Silver Paint

FEATURES: Top in Shiny Dark Chocolate. Case in Shiny Dove White. Bottom 
inset molding in Soft Silver Paint. Two doors with fronts in alternating color 
pattern Shiny Dove White and Shiny Dark Chocolate. Interior back panel in 
Dark Chocolate, rest of interior in Dove White. Interior with five adjustable 
shelves one drawer with side guides. Wire management hole. Hardware in 
Whisper of Gold with decorative center green stone.

THESEUS
CLA-422-461

36   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 81W x 18D x 28.25H (in)   l   205.74W x 45.72D x 71.76H (cm) 

FINISH: Mocha

FEATURES: Case finished in Mocha. Four doors fronts in with radial pattern 
finished in Mocha. Interior features three drawers and three adjustable 
shelves. Wire management holes.

DAYBREAK
CLA-422-531

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 84W x 20D x 32H (in)   l   213.36W x 50.8D x 81.28H (cm) 

FINISH: Almond Milk, Chinchilla

FEATURES: Case in Almond Milk. Four doors with fronts in Chinchilla with 
touch latch on outside doors. Behind each outer door is an adjustable shelf. 
Behind center doors is an adjustable shelf and two doors with side guides. 
Interior in Almond Milk. Wire management holes. Hardware on center doors 
in Whisper of Gold with resin inlay.

NOW STREAMING
CLA-422-533

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 68.75W x 16.75D x 31H (in)   l   174.63W x 42.55D x 78.74H (cm) 

FINISH: Almond Milk, Whisper of Gold

FEATURES: Metal frame in Whisper of Gold. Top box in Almond Milk. Three 
drawers with side guides. Drawer interior in Almond Milk. Bottom stone shelf 
in White Rhino.

OOLONG
CLA-422-442

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 65W x 16D x 30.5H (in)   l   165.1W x 40.64D x 77.47H (cm) 

FINISH: Woodland Grey, Deep Bronze

FEATURES: Metal case in Deep Bronze. Three drawer boxes in Woodland 
Grey with soft close undermount  guides. Two doors with reeded glass back 
panel. Open storage area.  Interior in Woodland Gray stain. Hardware in 
Deep Bronze. Case finished on all sides.

SHELF SUFFICIENT
CLA-422-443

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 80W x 15D x 30H (in)   l   203.2W x 38.1D x 76.2H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl, Whisper of Gold

FEATURES: Case and legs finished in Matte Pearl. Four touch latch beaded 
doors with an adjustable shelf behind each pair of doors. Open storage 
area above doors. Wire management holes in the back. Interior in Matte 
Pearl.

LOVE LINES
CLA-021-531

COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 84.25W x 19.5D x 24H (in)   l   214W x 49.53D x 60.96H (cm) 

FINISH: Stallion, Afterglow, Pyrite

FEATURES: Case in Stallion. Legs in Stallion stain with top posts in Afterglow 
and trim in Pyrite. Bottom leg posts in Pyrite. Four doors with two interior 
adjustable shelves. Wire management holes. Interior in Stallion stain.

THE OXFORD MEDIA CONSOLE
C101-422-531

   caracole.com   37

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 85W x 20D x 27H (in)   l   215.9W x 50.8D x 68.58H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl, Golden Shimmer

FEATURES: Case in Matte Pearl. Top silk screen band in Golden Shimmer. Leg 
molding in Golden Shimmer Four doors with fronts in etched back painted 
glass in Golden Shimmer with V cut pattern. Interior with two adjustable 
shelves. Interior in Matte Pearl. Wire management holes.

VALENTINA MEDIA CONSOLE
C111-422-531

COLLECTION: Signature Metropolitan

DIMENSIONS: 45W x 20D x 78H (in)   l   114.3W x 50.8D x 198.12H (cm) 

FINISH: Crème Lacquer

FEATURES: Case in Crème Lacquer.  Door fronts have a dimpled texture. 
Case interior is designed for home office use. Top interior has two doors and 
open storage area for computer monitor or other office equipment and 
adjustable shelf option. The interior bottom has a center pull-out drop-down 
drawer front with wire management in the back and four drawers Bottom 
two drawers are set up for files with heavy duty side guides. Interior in 
Crème Lacquer.

SKYSCRAPER
SIG-021-051

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 39W x 18.75D x 68H (in)   l   99.06W x 47.63D x 172.72H (cm) 

FINISH: Almond Milk, Chinchilla

FEATURES: Case in Almond Milk. Two doors with fronts in Chinchilla with 
knife hinges on doors allowing it to open to 180 degrees. Interior features 
two adjustable glass shelves. Mirrored back panel. Center puck light. Three 
upper recessed drawers. One lower drawer with side guides. Pullout work 
surface with side guides. Drawer interior Almond Milk. Interior in Almond Milk. 
Ferrules in Whisper of Gold. Hardware in Whisper of Gold with decorative 
center. Legs ship KD.

CURRENTS
CLA-422-231

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 38W x 16D x 83.5H (in)   l   96.52W x 40.64D x 212.09H (cm) 

FINISH: Moonstone, Deep Bronze, Seal Skin

FEATURES: Frame in Moonstone with front Metal trim in Deep Bronze on front 
side only. Four wood frame shelves with inset bronze glass. Wood feet in 
Seal Skin.

HIGH RISE
CLA-422-811

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 36W x 15D x 82H (in)   l   91.44W x 38.1D x 208.28H (cm) 

FINISH: Matte Pearl

FEATURES: Case in Matte Pearl. Six stationary wood rimmed glass shelves.

HIGHER LOVE
CLA-021-811

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 42W x 18D x 72H (in)   l   106.68W x 45.72D x 182.88H (cm) 

FINISH: Twilight, Afterglow

FEATURES: Case in Twilight. Two touch latch doors with Mother of Pearl 
accents. Metal base in Afterglow. Interior features two adjustable glass 
shelves, LED light with dimmer, mirrored back, two drawers and pull out 
shelf. Interior in Mint.

OLEANDER
CLA-422-511

38   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Signature Metropolitan

DIMENSIONS: 42W x 18D x 70H (in)   l   106.68W x 45.72D x 177.8H (cm) 

FINISH: Chocolate Truffle, Brushed Gold, Café Latte, Ombre Warm Silverleaf

FEATURES: Case in Chocolate Truffle. Metal base in Brushed Gold. Two touch 
latch doors with front pattern in Faux Shagreen, Chocolate Truffle and Café 
Latte  with metal overlay in Brushed Gold. Interior with light strip behind 
mirrored back. Five drawers with undermount guides. Glass work surface sits 
on top two shelves. Case interior in Ombre Warm Silverleaf. Drawer interior 
in Dark Chocolate.  Interior in Ombre Warm Silverleaf.

UPTOWN
SIG-021-511

Visit us online to explore our entire 
collection and view our in-stock offering. 
Shop by category, or view portfolios and 
suggested pairings for more inspiration.

Join us on social media to follow our 
journey. #caracole

explore
CARACOLE.COM

   caracole.com   39

https://caracole.com/
https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 
UPH-422-LL1-A: 48.5W x 37D x 28H (in)   l   123.19W x 93.98D x 71.12H (cm)
UPH-422-AC1-A: 30.5W x 37D x 28H (in)   l   77.47W x 93.98D x 71.12H (cm)
UPH-422-RL1-A: 48.5W x 37D x 28H (in)   l   123.19W x 93.98D x 71.12H (cm)

FINISH: Bourbon Glaze, Deep Bronze

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2893-53CC-P Performance; 
Contrast Fabric 9186-53CC-P Performance
Pillow Fabric: 3-17" x 19" Pillows 2893-53CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 211

FEATURES: Exposed wood in Bourbon Glaze. Metal legs in Deep Bronze.

ARCHIPELAGO SECTIONAL
As Shown: (1) UPH-422-LL1-A   |   (2) UPH-422-AC1-A

(2) UPH-422-RL1-A 

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 80.5W x 35D x 29.5H (in)   l   204.47W x 88.9D x 74.93H (cm) 

FINISH: Whisper of Gold

FABRIC: Body Fabric: Inside 2851-92CC-P Performance, 
Outside under metal framework 3248-87CC
Pillows: 5-20" x 20" Pillows 3248-87CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 185

FEATURES: Metal fret work and legs in Whisper of Gold.

BACK IN STYLE
UPH-422-211-A

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 93W x 40D x 33.5H (in)   l   236.22W x 101.6D x 85.09H (cm) 

FINISH: Sparkling Argent, Whisper of Gold

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2692-35CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-18" x 29" toss pillows 8420-15CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 202

FEATURES: Wood legs in Sparkling Argent. Metal ferrules in Whisper of Gold.

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 110W x 36.25D x 31.25H (in)   l   279.4W x 92.08D x 79.38H (cm) 

FINISH: Afterglow

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2860-35CC
Pillow Fabric: 3-21" x 21" Pillows 8412-35CC
4-19" x 19" Pillows 3233-40CC with tape trim U00469

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 213

FEATURES: Wood legs in Sparkling Argent. Metal ferrules in Whisper of Gold.

CENTER POINTE SOFA
UPH-422-012-A

EAVES DROP 110"
UPH-421-113-B

40   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 88W x 36.25D x 31.25H (in)   l   223.52W x 92.08D x 79.38H (cm) 

FINISH: Afterglow

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2860-35CC
Pillow Fabric: 3-21" x 21" Pillows 8412-35CC
2-19" x 19" Pillows 3233-40CC with tape trim U00469

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 213

FEATURES: Wood legs in Sparkling Argent. Metal ferrules in Whisper of Gold.

EAVES DROP SOFA
UPH-421-111-B

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 103W x 43D x 32H (in)   l   261.62W x 109.22D x 81.28H (cm) 

FINISH: Dark Chocolate

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2892-91CC
Pillow Fabric: 2-24" x 16" Kidney Pillows 5149-71CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 201

FEATURES: Plinth base in Dark Chocolate

ECLIPSE SOFA
UPH-422-013-A

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 86W x 38D x 30.75H (in)   l   218.44W x 96.52D x 78.11H (cm) 

FINISH: Soft Silver Paint

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 6128-77CC-P Performance; Contrast Welt 2886-18CC  
Pillow Fabric:  3-24" x 20" Pillows 3250-18CC
2-19" x 19" Pillows 2886-18CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 212

FEATURES: Decorative contrast piping on seat cushion and frame. Loose 
bench seat. Tight back. Conical tapered legs.

PIPING HOT
UPH-420-012-B

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 110W x 30D x 30.75H (in)   l   279.4W x 76.2D x 78.11H (cm) 

FINISH: Silver Shadow

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2781-51CC-P Performance; Contrast Welt 2569-51CC 
Pillow Fabric: 3-19" x 19" Pillows 4112-91CC
4-24" x 20" Pillows 2569-51CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 116

FEATURES: Decorative contrast piping on seat cushion and frame. Loose 
bench seat. Tight back. Conical tapered legs.

PIPING HOT
UPH-422-011-A

   caracole.com   41

https://caracole.com/


42   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


   caracole.com   43

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 95W x 37.75D x 31H (in)   l   241.3W x 95.89D x 78.74H (cm) 

FINISH: Stallion

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2894-74CC-P Performance
Pillow Fabric: 2-21" x 21" Pillows 3247-93CC
1-24" x 16" Pillow 3251-93CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: C-1

FEATURES: Wood legs finished in Stallion stain. Silkscreen ferrules in Afterglow.

COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 81W x 36D x 35H (in)   l   205.74W x 91.44D x 88.9H (cm) 

FINISH: Golden Shimmer

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2899-34CC-P Performance
Pillow Fabric: 1-22" x 22" Pillow 5150-53CC with contrasting welt 3251-56CC,
1-24" x 18" Pillow 3251-56CC with contrasting welt 5150-53CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: C-6

FEATURES: Exposed wood and legs in Golden Shimmer.

THE OXFORD SOFA
C100-422-011-A

VALENTINA CHAISE
C110-422-071-A

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 95.5W x 41.5D x 32H (in)   l   242.57W x 105.41D x 81.28H (cm) 

FINISH: Chocolate Truffle

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2889-88CC-P Performance 
Pillow Fabric: 2-24" x 17" Kidney Pillows 8421-88CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 205

FEATURES: Wood legs in Chocolate Truffle.

PITCH PERFECT SOFA
UPH-422-111-A

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 110W x 38D x 30.75H (in)   l   279.4W x 96.52D x 78.11H (cm) 

FINISH: Soft Silver Paint

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 6128-77CC-P Performance; Contrast Welt 2886-18CC
Pillow Fabric: 3-19" x 19" Pillows 3250-18CCCC
4-24" x 20" Pillows 2886-18CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 212

FEATURES: Decorative contrast piping on seat cushion and frame. Loose 
bench seat. Tight back. Conical tapered legs.

PIPING HOT
UPH-422-011-B

44   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 98W x 39.5D x 35H (in)   l   248.92W x 100.33D x 88.9H (cm) 

FINISH: Golden Shimmer

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2901-34CC-P Performance
Pillow Fabric: 2-22" x 22" Pillows, Front 5148-53CC, Back 3251-56CC
2-20" x 20" Pillows 2900-55CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: C-4

FEATURES: Exposed wood and legs in Golden Shimmer

VALENTINA SOFA
C110-422-011-A

Visit us online to explore our entire 
collection and view our in-stock offering. 
Shop by category, or view portfolios and 
suggested pairings for more inspiration.

Join us on social media to follow our 
journey. #caracole

explore
CARACOLE.COM

   caracole.com   45

https://caracole.com/
https://caracole.com/


46   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 40W x 37D x 28H (in)   l   101.6W x 93.98D x 71.12H (cm) 

FINISH: Bourbon Glaze, Deep Bronze

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2893-53CC-P Performance, Contrast Fabric 
9186-53CC-P Performance
Pillow Fabric: 1-24" x 17" 2893-53CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 211

FEATURES: Exposed wood in Bourbon Glaze. Metal legs in Deep Bronze.

ARCHIPELAGO CHAIR
UPH-422-037-A

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 30W x 28D x 31.5H (in)   l   76.2W x 71.12D x 80.01H (cm) 

FINISH: Dark Chocolate, Deep Bronze

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2891-77CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 206

FEATURES: Wood frame in Dark Chocolate. Metal knuckle and ferrule 
finished in Deep Bronze.

DORIAN
UPH-422-132-A

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 24W x 23.5D x 30H (in)   l   60.96W x 59.69D x 76.2H (cm) 

FINISH: Radiant Pearl

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2896-34CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 204

FEATURES: Exposed wood in Radiant Pearl. Casters for mobility.

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 32.5W x 36.5D x 30.75H (in)   l   82.55W x 92.71D x 78.11H (cm) 

FINISH: Afterglow

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2860-35CC
Pillow Fabric: 1-19" x 19" Pillow 3233-40CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 213

FEATURES: Carved wood frame finished in Afterglow

DUNE
UPH-422-036-A

EAVES DROP
UPH-419-132-B

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 32.5W x 35D x 33.5H (in)   l   82.55W x 88.9D x 85.09H (cm) 

FINISH: Dark Chocolate

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2892-91CC
Pillow Fabric: 1-18" x 18" Pillow 5149-71CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 201

FEATURES: Plinth base in Dark Chocolate.

ECLIPSE CHAIR
UPH-422-033-A

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 18.75W x 20.25D x 30H (in)   l   47.63W x 51.44D x 76.2H (cm) 

FINISH: Soft Silver Paint

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2889-88CC P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 210

FEATURES: Swivel base. Curved acrylic back panel. Tight seat. Nickel metal 
accents.

FULL VIEW
UPH-020-034-B

   caracole.com   47

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 28W x 35D x 41.75H (in)   l   71.12W x 88.9D x 106.05H (cm) 

FINISH: Smoked Stainless

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2892-79CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 208

FEATURES: Metal frame in Smoked Stainless.

MANTIS
UPH-422-231-A

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 27W x 27D x 32H (in)   l   68.58W x 68.58D x 81.28H (cm) 

FINISH: Bourbon Glaze, Deep Bronze

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2839-55-CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 207

FEATURES: Metal back support and front ferrules in Deep Bronze. Exposed 
wood in Bourbon Glaze.

MYKONOS
UPH-422-133-A

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 32W x 35.5D x 30H (in)   l   81.28W x 90.17D x 76.2H (cm) 

FINISH: Soft Silver Paint

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 6128-77CC-P Performance, Contrast Welt 2886-18CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 212

FEATURES: Contrast piping on seat cushion and frame. Loose seat cushion. 
Tight barrel back. Tapered conical leg.

PIPING HOT
UPH-420-035-B

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 29.5W x 38.5D x 32H (in)   l   74.93W x 97.79D x 81.28H (cm) 

FINISH: Chocolate Truffle

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2889-88C-P Performance
 Pillow Fabric: 1-18" x 18" PIllow 8421-88CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 205

FEATURES: Exposed wood and legs in Chocolate Truffle.

PITCH PERFECT CHAIR
UPH-422-131-A

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 28W x 33.5D x 31.5H (in)   l   71.12W x 85.09D x 80.01H (cm) 

FINISH: Brushed Stainless

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 4117-34CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 209

FEATURES: Metal frame in Brushed Stainless

SINUOUS
UPH-422-232-A

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 27W x 31D x 38.5H (in)   l   68.58W x 78.74D x 97.79H (cm) 

FINISH: Sparkling Argent

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2890-35CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 200

FEATURES: Upholstered front legs with metal ferrules in Whisper of Gold. Back 
legs in Sparkling Argent.

LET IT STEEP
UPH-422-034-A

48   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 32.5W x 37.25D x 31H (in)   l   82.55W x 94.62D x 78.74H (cm) 

FINISH: Stallion

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2894-74CC-P Performance
Pillow Fabric: 1-20" x 20" Back Pillow 3251-93CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: C-1

FEATURES: Wood legs finished in Stallion stain. Silkscreen ferrules in Afterglow.

THE OXFORD ACCENT CHAIR
C100-422-032-A

COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 33W x 35D x 30H (in)   l   83.82W x 88.9D x 76.2H (cm) 

FINISH: Stallion

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2894-74CC-P Performance;

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: C-1

FEATURES: Wood legs finished in Stallion stain. Silkscreen ferrules in Afterglow.

THE OXFORD MATCHING CHAIR
C100-422-031-A

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 33W x 29.5D x 31.5H (in)   l   83.82W x 74.93D x 80.01H (cm) 

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2909-34CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 199

FEATURES: Swivel base. Metal legs in Whisper of Gold.

TURNING POINT
UPH-422-032-A

COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 37.75W x 32.25D x 46H (in)   l   95.89W x 81.92D x 116.84H (cm) 

FINISH: Golden Shimmer

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 3230-88CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: C-5

FEATURES: Exposed wood and feet in Golden Shimmer.

VALENTINA ACCENT CHAIR
C110-422-032-A

COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 32W x 35.5D x 32H (in)   l   81.28W x 90.17D x 81.28H (cm) 

FINISH: Golden Shimmer

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2901-34CC-P Performance
Pillow Fabric: 1-22" x 22" Pillow Front 5148-53CC, Back 3251-56CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: C-4

FEATURES: Exposed wood and feet in Golden Shimmer.

VALENTINA MATCHING CHAIR
C110-422-031-A

Visit us online to explore our entire 
collection and view our in-stock offering. 
Shop by category, or view portfolios and 
suggested pairings for more inspiration.

Join us on social media to follow our 
journey. #caracole

explore
CARACOLE.COM

   caracole.com   49

https://caracole.com/
https://caracole.com/


50   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


   caracole.com   51

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 14.5W x 12D x 16.5H (in)   l   36.83W x 30.48D x 41.91H (cm) 

FINISH: Moonstone, Dark Chocolate

FEATURES: Wood frame in Moonstone. Base in Dark Chocolate. Pairs with 
UPH-422-041-A and UPH-422-046-A.

GEMINI
UPH-422-046-A

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 26W x 15.5D x 18.5H (in)   l   66.04W x 39.37D x 46.99H (cm) 

FINISH: Dark Chocolate

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2681-91CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 198

FEATURES: Fully upholstered storage ottoman. Base in Dark Chocolate. 
Interior finish in UV Sorrel. Pairs with UPH-422-041-A and UPH-422-046-A.

POLLUX
UPH-422-045-A

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 27.5W x 18.5D x 17.5H (in)   l   69.85W x 46.99D x 44.45H (cm) 

FINISH: Soft Silver Paint

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2877-18CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 224

FEATURES: Plinth wood base in Soft Silver Paint.

SMALL WONDER
M090-018-051-B

COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 61W x 23D x 18H (in)   l   154.94W x 58.42D x 45.72H (cm) 

FINISH: Stallion, Afterglow, Pyrite

FABRIC: 3252-18CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: C-3

FEATURES: Upholstered seat. Legs in Stallion stain with inset carving on apron 
in Afterglow. Bottom of posts in Pyrite.

THE OXFORD BED BENCH
C103-422-081

COLLECTION: Caracole Upholstery

DIMENSIONS: 26W x 15.5D x 18.5H (in)   l   66.04W x 39.37D x 46.99H (cm) 

FINISH: Dark Chocolate

FABRIC: Body Fabric: 2681-91CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 198

FEATURES: Fully upholstered storage ottoman. Base in Dark Chocolate. 
Interior finish in UV Sorrel. Pairs with UPH-422-045-A and UPH-422-046-A.

CASTOR
UPH-422-041-A

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 56W x 18D x 18H (in)   l   142.24W x 45.72D x 45.72H (cm) 

FINISH: Cappuccino

FABRIC: 2907-82CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 221

FEATURES: Upholstered seat. Frame finish Cappuccino. Acrylic end posts 
with metal ferrules in Whisper of Gold. Decorative end applique in Whisper 
of Gold.

ENCORE
CLA-422-081

52   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 569W x 18D x 19H (in)   l   1445.26W x 45.72D x 48.26H (cm) 

FINISH: Silver Driftwood

FABRIC: 2892-79CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: 208

FEATURES: Upholstered seat. Wood frame in Silver Driftwood.

TRAVERSE
CLA-422-082

COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 60W x 21D x 22H (in)   l   152.4W x 53.34D x 55.88H (cm) 

FINISH: Golden Shimmer; Matte Pearl

FABRIC: 8424-40CC-P Performance

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: C-8

FEATURES: Upholstered seat. Ends finished in Matte Pearl with molding in 
Golden Shimmer.

VALENTINA BED BENCH
C113-422-081

   caracole.com   53

https://caracole.com/


COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 50W x 1.5D x 31H (in)   l   127W x 3.81D x 78.74H (cm) 

FEATURES: Frame wrapped in Alabaster painted Faux Shagreen. Metal 
corner inlay in Whisper of Gold. 1.25 inch beveled mirror.

ARIA
CLA-422-041

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 39 dia x 1.5D x (in)   l   99.06 dia x 3.81D x (cm) 

FINISH: Almond Milk, Charcoal Leaf

FEATURES: Frame in Almond Milk. Back frame in Charcoal paint.  Clear mirror

HELIOS
CLA-422-043

COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 44W x 1.75D x 29H (in)   l   111.76W x 4.45D x 73.66H (cm) 

FINISH: Afterglow

FABRIC: 9187-32CC

FABRIC SWATCH NUMBER: C-1

FEATURES: Frame wrapped in vinyl. Beveled resin squares in Afterglow. 
Clear mirror.

THE OXFORD OVAL MIRROR
C103-422-042

COLLECTION: Compositions Oxford

DIMENSIONS: 41W x 1.5D x 32H (in)   l   104.14W x 3.81D x 81.28H (cm) 

FINISH: Afterglow

FEATURES: Resin frame in Afterglow. Clear mirror with 1 inch bevel. Two small 
inner mirrors are not beveled.

THE OXFORD TRI MIRROR
C102-422-041

COLLECTION: Compositions Valentina

DIMENSIONS: 53W x 4D x 32H (in)   l   134.62W x 10.16D x 81.28H (cm) 

FINISH: Golden Shimmer

FEATURES: Cast resin frame in Golden Shimmer. Clear mirror.  Frame can 
hang vertically and horizontally.

VALENTINA OVAL MIRROR
C113-422-041

COLLECTION: Caracole Classic

DIMENSIONS: 42W x 1.5D x 80H (in)   l   106.68W x 3.81D x 203.2H (cm) 

FINISH: Deep Bronze, Sun-kissed Silver

FEATURES: Metal frame in Deep Bronze. Inset panel wrapped in Sun-kissed 
Silver. Clear mirror, 1 inch bevel

VANTAGE POINT
CLA-422-042

54   caracole.com

https://caracole.com/


   caracole.com   55

https://caracole.com/


56   caracole.com

BY SKU
alphabetical index

C
C100-422-011-A..............................................................................44
C100-422-031-A..............................................................................49
C100-422-032-A..............................................................................49
C101-422-401..................................................................................33
C101-422-412..................................................................................31
C101-422-531..................................................................................37
C102-422-041..................................................................................54
C102-422-201..................................................................................19
C102-422-251..................................................................................25
C102-422-281..................................................................................23
C103-422-011..................................................................................14
C103-422-042..................................................................................54
C103-422-061..................................................................................12
C103-422-062..................................................................................13
C103-422-081..................................................................................52
C103-422-101....................................................................................8
C103-422-121....................................................................................8
C110-422-011-A..............................................................................45
C110-422-031-A..............................................................................49
C110-422-032-A..............................................................................49
C110-422-071-A..............................................................................44
C111-422-401..................................................................................33
C111-422-402..................................................................................33
C111-422-411..................................................................................32
C111-422-412..................................................................................32
C111-422-531..................................................................................38
C112-422-201..................................................................................19
C112-422-251..................................................................................25
C112-422-271..................................................................................23
C113-422-011..................................................................................14
C113-422-041..................................................................................54
C113-422-061..................................................................................13
C113-422-062..................................................................................13
C113-422-081..................................................................................53
C113-422-101....................................................................................9
C113-422-121....................................................................................9
CLA-021-201....................................................................................19
CLA-021-462....................................................................................36
CLA-021-531....................................................................................37
CLA-021-681....................................................................................24
CLA-021-811....................................................................................38
CLA-422-011....................................................................................14
CLA-422-012....................................................................................14
CLA-422-013....................................................................................14
CLA-422-021....................................................................................14
CLA-422-041....................................................................................54
CLA-422-042....................................................................................54
CLA-422-043....................................................................................54
CLA-422-061....................................................................................13
CLA-422-062....................................................................................12
CLA-422-063....................................................................................12
CLA-422-064....................................................................................13
CLA-422-065....................................................................................12
CLA-422-066....................................................................................12
CLA-422-081....................................................................................52
CLA-422-082....................................................................................53
CLA-422-101......................................................................................8

CLA-422-102......................................................................................9
CLA-422-103......................................................................................8
CLA-422-122......................................................................................9
CLA-422-123......................................................................................8
CLA-422-201....................................................................................19
CLA-422-202....................................................................................18
CLA-422-203....................................................................................18
CLA-422-204....................................................................................18
CLA-422-205....................................................................................18
CLA-422-211....................................................................................24
CLA-422-212....................................................................................24
CLA-422-213....................................................................................24
CLA-422-214....................................................................................24
CLA-422-231....................................................................................38
CLA-422-272....................................................................................23
CLA-422-273....................................................................................22
CLA-422-275....................................................................................22
CLA-422-281....................................................................................22
CLA-422-283....................................................................................22
CLA-422-284....................................................................................23
CLA-422-285....................................................................................22
CLA-422-291....................................................................................22
CLA-422-401....................................................................................33
CLA-422-402....................................................................................32
CLA-422-403....................................................................................33
CLA-422-404....................................................................................32
CLA-422-405....................................................................................32
CLA-422-407....................................................................................32
CLA-422-411....................................................................................28
CLA-422-412....................................................................................31
CLA-422-413....................................................................................28
CLA-422-417....................................................................................31
CLA-422-418....................................................................................28
CLA-422-419....................................................................................31
CLA-422-421....................................................................................31
CLA-422-423....................................................................................31
CLA-422-424....................................................................................28
CLA-422-441....................................................................................36
CLA-422-442....................................................................................37
CLA-422-443....................................................................................37
CLA-422-461....................................................................................36
CLA-422-462....................................................................................36
CLA-422-463....................................................................................36
CLA-422-471....................................................................................28
CLA-422-472....................................................................................28
CLA-422-511....................................................................................38
CLA-422-531....................................................................................37
CLA-422-533....................................................................................37
CLA-422-811....................................................................................38

M
M090-018-051-B..............................................................................52

S
SIG-021-011.....................................................................................13
SIG-021-051.....................................................................................38
SIG-021-061.....................................................................................12
SIG-021-121.......................................................................................8
SIG-021-461.....................................................................................36
SIG-021-511.....................................................................................39
SIG-021-681.....................................................................................24

https://caracole.com/


   caracole.com   57

BY NAME
alphabetical index

U 
UPH-020-034-B.................................................................................47
UPH-420-012-B.................................................................................41
UPH-420-035-B.................................................................................48
UPH-421-111-B.................................................................................41
UPH-421-113-B.................................................................................40
UPH-422-011-A................................................................................41
UPH-422-011-B.................................................................................44
UPH-422-012-A................................................................................40
UPH-422-013-A................................................................................41
UPH-422-032-A................................................................................49
UPH-422-033-A................................................................................47
UPH-422-034-A................................................................................48
UPH-422-036-A................................................................................47
UPH-422-037-A................................................................................47
UPH-422-041-A................................................................................52
UPH-422-045-A................................................................................52
UPH-422-046-A................................................................................52
UPH-422-111-A................................................................................44
UPH-422-131-A................................................................................48
UPH-422-132-A................................................................................47
UPH-422-133-A................................................................................48
UPH-422-211-A................................................................................40
UPH-422-231-A................................................................................48
UPH-422-232-A................................................................................48
UPH-422-AC1-A...............................................................................40
UPH-422-LL1-A.................................................................................40
UPH-422-RL1-A................................................................................40

A
Acapella.........................................................................................12
Archipelago Chair.........................................................................47
Archipelago Sectional..................................................................40
Aria	...................................................................................................54

B
Back In Style....................................................................................40
Break From Tradition......................................................................24

C
Cadence........................................................................................12
Cartesian.........................................................................................32
Castor..............................................................................................52
Center Pointe Sofa.........................................................................40
Ceylon Small Nesting Table..........................................................28
Ceylon Tall Nesting Table..............................................................28
Charming To The End....................................................................28
Cherub Arm Chair..........................................................................22
Cherub Side Chair..........................................................................22
Cityscape Bed..................................................................................8
Constantly Charming....................................................................36
Continuum Bed................................................................................8
Coronet...........................................................................................18
Crescendo Upholstered Bed..........................................................8
Currents...........................................................................................38
Curtain Call.....................................................................................13

D
Daybreak........................................................................................37
Dorian..............................................................................................47
Downtown......................................................................................36
Dune................................................................................................47

E
Easily Charming..............................................................................32
Eaves Drop 110” Sofa....................................................................40
Eaves Drop Chair...........................................................................47
Eaves Drop Sofa.............................................................................41
Eclipse Chair...................................................................................47
Eclipse Sofa.....................................................................................41
Eden.................................................................................................36
Empire..............................................................................................36
Encore.............................................................................................52

F
Falling Waters.................................................................................28
First Chair.........................................................................................22
Full Score.........................................................................................18
Full View..........................................................................................47

G
Gallerie............................................................................................24
Gemini.............................................................................................52

H
Helios...............................................................................................54
Higher Love.....................................................................................38
High Rise..........................................................................................38
Horizon.............................................................................................18

K
Key Element....................................................................................28

L
Lady Grey Arm Chair.....................................................................22
Lady Grey Side Chair.....................................................................22
Lattice Gather................................................................................18
Lattice Serve You...........................................................................24
Let It Steep......................................................................................48
Love Feast.......................................................................................19
Love Interest...................................................................................24
Love Lines........................................................................................37
Low Rise...........................................................................................24

M
Mantis..............................................................................................48
Meandrous......................................................................................14
Metropolis.......................................................................................32
Midtown..........................................................................................24
Mykonos..........................................................................................48

https://caracole.com/


58   caracole.com

N
Next Course....................................................................................22
Nomadic.........................................................................................12
Now Streaming...............................................................................37

O
Oculus..............................................................................................28
Oh So Charming.............................................................................31
Oleander.........................................................................................38
Oolong............................................................................................37
Opening Night................................................................................12

P
Periscope........................................................................................31
Piping Hot Chair.............................................................................48
Piping Hot Sofa-A (Large).............................................................41
Piping Hot Sofa-B............................................................................41
Piping Hot Sofa-B (Large)..............................................................44
Pirouette..........................................................................................32
Pitch Perfect Chair.........................................................................48
Pitch Perfect Sofa..........................................................................44
Plié	...................................................................................................31
Pollux................................................................................................52
Prism.................................................................................................14

Q
Quadrant........................................................................................31

R
Roam...............................................................................................14

S
Shelf Sufficient.................................................................................37
Sinuous.............................................................................................48
Skyscraper.......................................................................................38
Small Wonder.................................................................................52
Spectrum.........................................................................................12
Strata...............................................................................................23
Style Spotter....................................................................................31
Subtle Gesture................................................................................36

T
Tall Order Arm Chair......................................................................23
Tall Order Side Chair......................................................................23
Tea Time..........................................................................................33
Tempo.............................................................................................14
The Oxford Accent Chair..............................................................49
The Oxford Bed Bench..................................................................52
The Oxford Cocktail Table............................................................33
The Oxford Dining Table................................................................19
The Oxford Dresser.........................................................................14
The Oxford Large Nightstand.......................................................12
The Oxford Matching Chair..........................................................49
The Oxford Media Console...........................................................37
The Oxford Oval Mirror..................................................................54
The Oxford Rectangle Side Table................................................31
The Oxford Sideboard...................................................................25
The Oxford Side Chair....................................................................23
The Oxford Small Nightstand........................................................13

The Oxford Sofa..............................................................................44
The Oxford Tri Mirror.......................................................................54
The Oxford Upholstered Bed...........................................................8
Theseus............................................................................................36
Top Brass..........................................................................................19
Traverse...........................................................................................53
Turning Point...................................................................................49

U
Uptown............................................................................................39

V
Valentina Accent Chair................................................................49
Valentina Accent Table................................................................32
Valentina Bed Bench.....................................................................53
Valentina Chaise............................................................................44
Valentina Dining Table..................................................................19
Valentina Dresser...........................................................................14
Valentina Large Nightstand..........................................................13
Valentina Lg Nesting Cocktail Table...........................................33
Valentina Matching Chair............................................................49
Valentina Media Console.............................................................38
Valentina Oval Mirror.....................................................................54
Valentina Sideboard.....................................................................25
Valentina Side Table......................................................................32
Valentina Small Nightstand..........................................................13
Valentina Sm Nesting Cocktail Table..........................................33
Valentina Sofa................................................................................45
Valentina Upholstered Arm Chair................................................23
Valentina Upholstered Bed.............................................................9
Vantage Point................................................................................54
Vibrato.............................................................................................13

W
Wandering......................................................................................13
Wanderlust Bed................................................................................9
Works Like A Charm.......................................................................33

Visit us online to explore our entire 
collection and view our in-stock offering. 
Shop by category, or view portfolios and 
suggested pairings for more inspiration.

Join us on social media to follow our 
journey. #caracole

explore
CARACOLE.COM

https://caracole.com/
https://caracole.com/





